10

n

12

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Tr Nombre

Midori Castillo
Ana Granados

Luisa Garcia

ANUAL bE

ENIS 25

CATEGORIAS FEMENIL
(ADULTOS)

Nombre de Pareja de Dobles

Arianna Karime Orpineda Hernandez

Isabella Martinez Quevedo

Renata Madrid

Diana Fernanda Muzquiz Casas

Fernanda Castro

Miriam Belén Godmez Aramburo

Luciana Yee Vizcarra
Tairys Jimenez

Edith Avendano

Adriana Carolina Diaz Gallegos

Brenda Tapia

Karla Mariana Hernandez Cueto

Paola Celis

Araceli Ocampo

Alexa Saenz

Estefania Ostos
Andrea Ramirez Arceo
Ursula Herrera Uribe

Judhyt Leal

O Categoria

OPEN FEMENIL

OPEN FEMENIL

OPEN FEMENIL

OPEN FEMENIL

OPEN FEMENIL

OPEN FEMENIL

B (19) + FEM SINGLES
B (19) + FEM SINGLES
B (19) + FEM SINGLES
B (19) + FEM SINGLES
B (19) + FEM SINGLES
B (19) + FEM SINGLES
B (19) + FEM SINGLES
B (19) + FEM SINGLES
D (19) + FEM SINGLES
D (19) + FEM SINGLES
D (19) + FEM SINGLES
D (19) + FEM SINGLES
D (19) + FEM SINGLES
D (19) + FEM SINGLES
D (19) + FEM SINGLES

D (19) + FEM SINGLES




ANUAL bE
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CATEGORIAS FEMENIL

(ADULTOS)

# Tr Nombre Nombre de Pareja de Dobles O Categoria

23 Angelica Monserrat Perez Salazar D (19) + FEM SINGLES
24 Andrea Moran Amao D (19) + FEM SINGLES
25 Martha Gomez D (19) + FEM SINGLES
26 Adriana Alvarez D (19) + FEM SINGLES
27 Gabriela Limon Aguilar D (19) + FEM SINGLES
28 Cristel Valenzuela Acosta D (19) + FEM SINGLES
29 Leidy Julieth Valenzuela Acosta D (19) + FEM SINGLES
30 Lucia Aguilar Almazan D (19) + FEM SINGLES
31 Yessica Salazar D (19) + FEM SINGLES
32 Karen Montero D (19) + FEM SINGLES
33 Ana Karen Herrera D (19) + FEM SINGLES
34 Karina Contreras Alejandra Teran C (30) + FEM DOBLES
35 Bertha leticia Cueva Cano Mariana Mora C (30) + FEM DOBLES
36 Maria Fernanda Mora Mendivil Erika Becerril C (30) + FEM DOBLES
37 Katia Velasco Cristi Velasco C (30) + FEM DOBLES
38 Julieta Molina Martin Gabriela Granados C (30) + FEM DOBLES
39 Stacy Drayne Rachel Cline C (30) + FEM DOBLES
40 Maria Vanessa Carabez Melina Macias C (30) + FEM DOBLES
4] Rocio Salazar Urias Gina Valencia C (30) + FEM DOBLES
42 Bertha Cueva Mariana Mora C (30) + FEM DOBLES
43 Elizabeth Tarin Libo Castafieda C (30) + FEM DOBLES

44 Guadalupe Acosta Denisse Fax C (30) + FEM DOBLES




45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Tr Nombre

ANUAL bE

ENIS 25

CATEGORIAS FEMENIL
(ADULTOS)

Nombre de Pareja de Dobles

Florentina Elena Reyes Retana Villalobc Katia Lopez

Marlenne Castafheda
Ciara Vazquez
Monica Jimenez
Barbara Camacho
Margarita Chapa Garcia
Adriana Villasenor
Ana Maria Moreno
Flor Sanchez

Angie Colonna
Claudia Mendiola
Veronika Rosas

Clara Huerta

Denisse Carabarin
Ana Lucia

Nohelia Figueroa
Isabel Guiza

Sara Lorena Martinez
Gladys Hernandez
Jessica Del Rio
Monica Gomez
Fabiola Flores
Diana Manzano
Elsa Meza

Paola Yee

O Categoria

C (30) + FEM DOBLES
C (30) + FEM DOBLES
C (30) + FEM DOBLES
C (30) + FEM DOBLES
C (30) + FEM DOBLES
B (30)+ FEM DOBLES
B (30)+ FEM DOBLES
B (30)+ FEM DOBLES

B (30)+ FEM DOBLES
A (30)+ FEM DOBLES
A (30)+ FEM DOBLES
A (30)+ FEM DOBLES

A (30)+ FEM DOBLES




